STATE OF WISCONSIN
Department of Safety and Professional Services
1400 E Washington Ave. Madison WI 53703
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District 3

1 - Charlotte Martin
2 - Steve Gothard
3 - Betty Wiese

4 - Leonard Alexander
5 — Lucas Dederich
6 - John Anderson
7 - Teresa Black

8 - Brian Noe

9 — Jason Hansen
10 - Joe Merchak
11 — Bret Radke

Supervisor — Robin Zentner
Submit general questions to:
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District 1

Lafayette Green

Char.Martin@Wisconsin.gov
Steve.Gothard@Wisconsin.gov
Betty.Wiese@Wisconsin.gov
Len.Alexander@Wisconsin.gov
Lucas.Dederich@Wisconsin.gov
John.Anderson@Wisconsin.gov
Teresa.Black@Wisconsin.gov
Brian.Noe@Wisconsin.gov
Jason.Hansen@Wisconsin.gov
Joe.Merchak@Wisconsin.gov
Bret.Radke @Wisconsin.gov

Robin.Zentner@Wisconsin.gov
DspsSbBuildingtech@Wisconsin.gov

Phone
608-235-0579
608-235-0568
414-852-3694
608-235-0582
608-445-6558
715-460-4503
715-634-8114
920-420-4796
608-598-0456
715-821-1928
608-386-1301

608-266-3723

Fax
608-283-7478
608-283-7474
608-283-7467
608-283-7384
715-345-5269
920-492-5604.
608-283-7485
608-221-6935

608-223-7702
608-785-9330
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